
Km 

restants
Localités

Km 

partiels

Km 

parcourus

Altitude 

en (m)
Particularités

30 km h 25 km h

175 LIMOGES  0 306 Haute Vienne 87

175                Parc des Sports de Beaublanc 0 306

172 Crx Bd du Mas Bouyol D79 D D79 2,6 2,6 306

168 Le Mas des Landes, Isle D20 4,6 7,2 276 07h45 07h50

163 Aixe-sur-Vienne 4,6 11,8 210 La Vienne

148 Les Cars 14,8 26,6 358

141 Bussière-Galant D20 7,4 34 430 Périgord Vert

133 D20 D79  D79 8,3 42,3 439 Dordogne 24

129 LA COQUILLE 3,9 46,2 340  Pause Café                      A. 09h00 09h15

129 0 46,2 340                                           D. 09h20 09h30

120 Saint-Paul-la-Roche D67 9,1 55,3 250

117 Crx D67 D78 D D78 2,7 58 196

109 Crx D78 N21 N21 7,8 65,8 300

105 Thiviers 3,8 69,6 276 10h00 10h30

103 Crx N21 D76 G D76 2 71,6 280

102 Eyzerac 1,9 73,5 170

99 Corgnac-sur-l'Isle 2,8 76,3 138 L'Isle 10h15 10h45

96 Crx D76 D76E D D76 E 3,1 79,4 190

90  Coulaures D705 5,4 84,8 120 Périgord Blanc

84 Crx D705 D68 G D68 6,3 91,1 110

83 "La Peytelie" Savignac-les-Églises 1 92,1 110 10h40 11h20

77 Crx D68 D5 D D5 6 98,1 130

72 Le Change 5,3 103,4 106

64 EYLIAC 7,6 111 144 Ravitaillement               A. 11h35 12h00

64                                    Salle des Fêtes 111 144                                           D. 12h45 12h50

59 Saint-Pierre-de-Chignac 5,3 116,3 140

57 Crx D6 D6089 G D6089 1,8 118,1 141

57 Crx D6089 D6 D D6 0,3 118,4 145

Samedi 6 JUIN 2015 4 ème Étape  LIMOGES - BERGERAC

Routes Horaires  prévus

07h30

53 Crx D6 D710 G D710 4 122,4 139

50 La Douze 2,6 125 200 Périgord Noir 13h00 13h30

46 Crx D710 D45 D D45 4 129 204

34 Vergt D8 12,2 141,2 133

22 Clermont-de-Beauregard D21 11,8 153 83

13 Lamonzie-Montastruc 9 162 70 14h05 14h55

8 Mouleydier D D660 5,2 167,2 37 Périgord Pourpre

0 BERGERAC 7,8 175 39 14h30 15h30

                        Gymnase Louis Aragon

Positive Negative

Cartes Michelin : 325 & 329 Dénivelée: 1490 -1775 Vitesse Moyenne 31,00 25,00
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